
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

No. 

15 

1 

4 

12 

11 

5 

3 

2 

8 

13 

16 

14 

6 

7 

10 

9 

Name 

Kyle Kumaran 

Keanu Al Azhari 

Enzo Al Azhari 

Adam Al Azhari 

Zaid Haddad 

Hugo Gid 

Alex Wareing 

Maximilian Dexter 

Ahad Minhas 

Maxime Dubos 

Dara Stankova 

Elie Nassar 

Theo Gid 

Oliver Wareing 

Oscar Lambert 

Farah Jabri 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

8 

8 

8 

7 

6 

Diff 

0.729 

0.758 

1.223 

1.246 

1.524 

1.769 

1.893 

2.279 

2.354 

2.462 

2.649 

2.687 

4.165 

8.232 

22.051 

Gap 

0.729 

0.029 

0.465 

0.023 

0.278 

0.245 

0.124 

0.386 

0.075 

0.108 

0.187 

0.038 

1.478 

4.067 

13.819 

Best Tm 

1:20.331 

1:21.060 

1:21.089 

1:21.554 

1:21.577 

1:21.855 

1:22.100 

1:22.224 

1:22.610 

1:22.685 

1:22.793 

1:22.980 

1:23.018 

1:24.496 

1:28.563 

1:42.382 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 19/06/2017 20:58:43 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Ramadan Challenge 2017 - Round 4 (FINAL) 

1 - SWS Junior LR4 Cup 

Practice/Qualifying 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 20:11:00 

Outdoor Karting Circuit 1.200 km 

19/06/2017 20:10 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

No. 

13 

15 

11 

8 

12 

14 

5 

1 

3 

6 

7 

2 

9 

10 

4 

16 

Name 

Keanu Al Azhari 

Enzo Al Azhari 

Kyle Kumaran 

Adam Al Azhari 

Zaid Haddad 

Ahad Minhas 

Maxime Dubos 

Alex Wareing 

Hugo Gid 

Maximilian Dexter 

Dara Stankova 

Oliver Wareing 

Elie Nassar 

Theo Gid 

Oscar Lambert 

Farah Jabri 

Laps 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

Diff 

0.139 

5.978 

10.185 

10.421 

14.032 

15.574 

15.676 

15.710 

16.037 

24.830 

25.050 

32.262 

40.344 

40.707 

1 Lap 

Gap 

0.139 

5.839 

4.207 

0.236 

3.611 

1.542 

0.102 

0.034 

0.327 

8.793 

0.220 

7.212 

8.082 

0.363 

1 Lap 

Best Tm 

1:19.985 

1:19.942 

1:20.640 

1:21.054 

1:20.962 

1:21.435 

1:21.695 

1:21.801 

1:20.530 

1:21.348 

1:21.894 

1:21.894 

1:22.814 

1:23.360 

1:23.565 

1:40.360 

Points 

40 

36 

33 

31 

30 

29 

28 

27 

26 

25 

24 

23 

22 

21 

20 

19 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

0  KART NO 3 - 10 SECONDS PENALTY DUE TO ADVANTAGE BY CONTACT 

Printed: 19/06/2017 21:00:18 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 

0.139 

Avg. Speed 

53.198 

Best Lap Tm 

1:19.942 

Best Speed 

54.039 

Best Lap by 

15 - Enzo Al Azhari 

 

Ramadan Challenge 2017 - Round 4 (FINAL) 

1 - SWS Junior LR4 Cup 

Race 1 

Race (9 Laps) started at 20:35:55 

Outdoor Karting Circuit 1.200 km 

19/06/2017 20:45 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

No. 

15 

2 

14 

8 

6 

1 

16 

4 

9 

7 

5 

12 

3 

11 

10 

13 

Name 

Keanu Al Azhari 

Kyle Kumaran 

Hugo Gid 

Maxime Dubos 

Alex Wareing 

Maximilian Dexter 

Enzo Al Azhari 

Ahad Minhas 

Adam Al Azhari 

Zaid Haddad 

Dara Stankova 

Elie Nassar 

Theo Gid 

Oscar Lambert 

Oliver Wareing 

Farah Jabri 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

Diff 

8.889 

9.061 

15.545 

15.860 

17.329 

23.362 

25.139 

28.035 

31.603 

33.134 

35.470 

42.653 

1:07.472 

1:18.743 

1 Lap 

Gap 

8.889 

0.172 

6.484 

0.315 

1.469 

6.033 

1.777 

2.896 

3.568 

1.531 

2.336 

7.183 

24.819 

11.271 

1 Lap 

Best Tm 

1:19.365 

1:19.920 

1:20.611 

1:21.210 

1:20.808 

1:21.312 

1:21.215 

1:20.542 

1:21.049 

1:21.332 

1:22.713 

1:22.182 

1:23.231 

1:25.313 

1:23.785 

1:34.910 

Points 

40 

36 

33 

31 

30 

29 

28 

27 

26 

25 

24 

23 

22 

21 

20 

19 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

1  

2  

3  

KART NO 16 - 5 SECONDS PENALTY DUE TO WHITE LINE INFRINGEMENT + ADVANTAGE  

KART NO 9 - 10 SECONDS PENALTY DUE TO ADVANTAGE BY CONTACT 

KART NO 4 - 10 SECONDS PENALTY DUE TO JUMP START 

Printed: 19/06/2017 23:23:06 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 

8.889 

Avg. Speed 

53.487 

Best Lap Tm 

1:19.365 

Best Speed 

54.432 

Best Lap by 

15 - Keanu Al Azhari 

 

Ramadan Challenge 2017 - Round 4 (FINAL) 

1 - SWS Junior LR4 Cup 

Race 2 

Race (10 Laps) started at 21:16:46 

Outdoor Karting Circuit 1.200 km 

19/06/2017 21:20 


